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
ers. Owner wants offer, will make
terms to suit in reason.

C. M. DERR,
1215 N. W. Bank Bldg. Mar. 2245.

- '' EASTMORELAND
NEW ENGLISH COTTAGE.

Beautiful new home constructed
along true English cottage type, 6
rooms, larger living rm. and every-
thing to suit the most exacting. Ideal
location near golf links and park on
a large corner lot, among homes of
character and distinction. If you are
contemplating living in this beautiful
restricted home section make it a
point to inspect this home, we can
save you money. Now ready for in-
spection, key at this office and an
auto waiting to show you. Bdway
7567.

CITY HOMES DEPT.
RITTER LOWE & CO., Realtors.

Bd. of Trade Bldg.
"BUSINESS IS GOOD."

SEE THIS TODAY.
Choice location in Rose City Park;lovely little modern .bungalow, fiverooms, beautiful hardwood floors,

plenty built-in- s, fireplace, furnace, ce-
ment basement, well imilt and double
constructed throughout. Restful rus-
tic exterior effect, among the firs. A
happy home for someone. Paved .street,
near Sandy. Owner must sell; will sac-
rifice far below value for quick deal.
Convenient terms. 644 57th st. N. Open
for inspection today, 2:30 to 5 P. M.
Week days see A. K. Hill, 426

bldg.
BIG BARGAIN INCOME PROPERTY.

V $8750 LADD'S ADDN.

y bungalow on corner lot
near park; ten rooms, beautifully fin-
ished; this is a big snap. See- - it at
once

SEE MR. DELAHUNTY,
LADD ESTATE COMPANY;

246 Stark Street, or
Phone for arroointment.Bdwy. 5754, residence Tabor 7045. "

LAURELHURST BARGAIN.
Very attractive new bunga-

low and garage; near car and school;
full cement basement, fine attic, hard-
wood floors throughout; all large, airy
rooms; ivory finish, tapestry paper,
latest built-in- s, side lighting, plate-gla-

windows, inlaid linoleum in kitch-
en and bath'; solid brass curtain rods,
window screens, beautiful shrubs and
flowers'; this house is easily worth
$7200; my price is $5900; about $2500
cash, balance $50 a month. Owner,
Tabor 1543.

$350h-$7- 00 CASH
buys a modern bungalow;
sleeping porch; full basement; floored
attic; paved streets; hardwood floors;

block to car.

$3300 $1000 CASH
buys modern bungalow; paved

"street; floored, attic; full basement.
See Musgrave with

RICHANBACH &
Cham, of Com. Bidg. Bdwy. 4143.

ROSE CITY PARK.
OPEN TODAY.

$5500 Located on the southeast cor-
ner of 53d and Sacramento sts., look-
ing on Sandy blvd., 5 large rooms and.
breakfast nook, oak floors through-
out, tile bath, fireplace, buffet, ex-
pensive tapestry paper, elaborate light-
ing fixtures, linen shades, cement
porch, plastered basement furnace and
very easy terms. Open for inspection
between 2 and B. Auto. 315-4-

PORTLAND HEIGHTS BARGAIN.
17 rooms, 5 sleeping porches, 4 baths,

5 fireplaces and large furnace, 7100
square' feet of ground, scenic location,
about one block from Portland Heights
car.. The house can be converted into
apartments at small cost and made to
yield- a good income, or provide a
home and income for the owner; $1750
cash and easy terms on balance.

E. M. BROWN,
1 122 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 2422.

$4250.
Laurelhurst District '

Cozy modern home near Laurel-
hurst on East Flanders in best of con-
dition. Has large living room with
fireplace, dining room, den, kitchen
downstairs. 3 bedrooms and bath
upstairs. Full cement basement, fur-
nace, garage, etc.

J. L. KARNOPP & CO..
319 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 6755.

HOUSEBBOAT.
4 room houseboat, completely fur-

nished, set on cement block, on 100x100
rented for $5 per month; chicken house
and woodshed,, fine garden; 1 blk. to
electric station with 7c fare. This may
be used as boat or as it is now. $1000,
terms. See F. C. Marshall, with.

FRANK L. McGUIRE,
205 Abington Bldg. Bdwy. 7171.

Third St., bet. Wash, and Stark.
FOR SALE by owner. Mt. Tabor district,

half block from Hawthorne car, just
completed bungalow; hard surface
road 3 blocks from grammar school
and near Franklin high. Five rooms,
Large attic, cement basement, living
room across front, 'breakfast nook,
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
easy monthly payments.

ROSE CITY PARK
CORNER.

$5350. Very easy terms, break-
fast nook, Just completed and
strictly modern, hardwood
floors throughout, cement base-- "r

ment, furnace, trays, cement'porch. all street Improvements
in and paid. ...

H5LLER-BROS- Realtors
, 211 Ry. Ex. Bldg., Bdwy 3620.

Branch office 50th & Sandy.
Open Sundays. Tabor S4S5.

$4750 $1000 CASH.
HAWTHORNE DISTRICT.
OWNER LEAVING CITY

MUST SELL.
Beautiful new 5 rm. bungalow, built

six months. Living and dining jms.
across front, hardwood floors, fire-- .
place, Dutch kitchen, brek. nook, 2
bedrms., exceptional bath, - cement
basement, 50 ft. lot only 2 blks. to
car in a mighty nice home district.
There's real value here and it's going
to be sold. Let us show you. Bdwy.
7567. - Evenings Tabor 7608.

USE YOUR BONUS LOAN.
CITY HOMES DEPT.

, RITTER LOWE & CO., 'Realtors.
Bd. of Trade Bldg.

"BUSINESS IS GOOD." -

i LAURELHURST.
BRAND NEW ENGLISH COLONIAL.

No. 1250 EAST OAK ST., NEAR 4lST.

JUST BAST OF PARK.
'i LOT 58x160 FT., WITH ALLEY.

Art-til- e fireplace, Fox furnace, gar-
age, large plate-gla- ss windows, tile
bath and recess tub, "swell bufet, fin-
est eastern oak floors.

PHONE ONWER, AUT. S10-7- 3.

$6200-- A BEAUTIP'UL'Rose City bunga-lo-

near Wistaris, just finished; will
be ready for occupancy within two
weeks; best of construction and ma-
terial throughout; full basement, ga-
rage, fireplace, hardwood floors, built-- -
ins; everything that goes to make an
attractive home of this type. This
house was intended for a home for the
owner, but has been placed on the
market. Call and inspect this at 557
East 45th st. N. For information call
Tabor 5122. i

S. BORLAND, REALTOR.1
222 Henry Bldg. 4th and Oak.

'ON SELLWOOD CAR LINE,

PRICE $3500 $500 WILL HANDLE.
A comfortable home for man with a

family; 6 large rooms and bath; good
big grounds with 12 large assorted
fruit trees, also berries; nice lawn,
paved street, all paid; garage; 1 block
to car; close in.

GORDON MORTGAGE CO..
630 Chamber Commerce.. No Phone.

NEW MODERN HOMES.
We have over 50 new charming,

modern bungalows and ' colonials to
offer you, yet if we haven't just what
you want, if you'll spend the time with
us we'll surely find your ideal home.
Portland property never offered so good

investment as right now. Make a
home your initial investment. Let us
show you some of the beauties we have
to offer.

FERGUSON-RAYMON-

1011 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 4620.
ROSE CITY BARGAIN.

Choice location, 'close to car, below
the hill; large, modern bunga-
low, fireplace, hardwood floors, built-in- s.

furnace heat, full cement base-
ment, attic, etc. Not new, but w.ell
built, delightful grounds, flowers,
shrubbery, fruit; paved street, all paid.
Price $4450, terms. Be sure to see this.Open for inspection today, 2:30 to 5
P. M. 495 53d st. N. near Thompson.
Weekdays see A. K. Hill, 426

bldg.
ROSE, CITY PARK,

$4400.
Absolutely one of the best buys in

tne cxty; o rooms, living room, 14x21;
fireplace, oak floors, tapestry paper,
built-i- n buffet Dutch kitchen, break- -

fast nook, furnace or garage, large
lot, improvements all in and paid; easy
terms or oonus.

CAMPBELL-RICHARD- S CO.,
Sandy Blvd. (on viaduct).

Auto. 315-4-

LAURELHURST SACRIFICE.
Beautiful bune-alow- . IV blks.

to Glisan car; furnace, fireplace, large
built-i- n buffet, hardwood floors, Dutch
kitchen, full cement basement, on
large lot 50x100. The very best con-
structed and a sacrifice. Price $6500,
$1500 down. -

H. W. OSBORNE CO., Realtors.
432 Ch. of Com.' Bldg. Bdwy. 5 3 37.

NEAR COLUMBIA PARK".
$4200. $750 cash, $20 per month and

interest; o rooms ana reception nail:
on Lombard st.; payed St.; on carline;
plenty fruit and berries; choice roses,
shrubbery;' good garage; lot 83x110;
pricea low to ciose a1 estate.

JOHNSON-04SO- CO.,
633 N. W. Bank Bldg, Main 37S7.

LAURELHURST.
This modern bungalow, bor

dering on tne park; everything in
built-in- s ; fireplace, furnace, h. w.
floors and beautiful electric fixtures.
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